
The complete range of Swiss precision
knobs. The Ambit stock range are for
0.25" shafts (will also fit 6mm) RITEL FULL MANUFACTURERS

CATALOGUE 50p

Stock No: 02-21300

STOCK TYPES ARE MATT BLACK FINISH: COLLET AND PUSH FIT TYPES

COLLET
STANDARD
Plain
With line
Wing + line

COLLET
SHORT
Plain
With line

STANDARD
PUSH FIT

Plain
With line
Nut covers
plus pointer

CAPS
SEE BELOW FOR CO URS

NB
4mm shaft

Stock No Price
21-30000
21-30001
21-30003

0.30
0.35
0.35

21-30060 0.06
21-30102 0.20

Plain 21-300XX
With line 21-300XX
Prisman c 21-30030C
Intermediate (Black only)

ACCESSORIES
Collet
Box
Spanner

0.05
0.08
0.05

21-30500 £2.30

PUSH FIT CAPS

1 5nun

Stock No. Price
21-30091 0.34
21-30092 0.40
21-30094 0.41

21-30100 0.15
21-30102 0.20
21-30166 0.06

21-301XX 0.05
21-301XX 0.08
21-301XX 0.05

2 1 xnm

Standard

Short

Stock No. Price
21-30781 0.42
21-30184 0.47
21-30187 0.49

21-30190 0.43
21-30194 0.48

21-30200 0.20

21-302XX
21-302XX
21-302XX
21-30260

0.05
0.09
0.05
0.08

PRISMATIC CAP'

Colours: Grey Black Red Blue Yellow Green
Plain 21 -XMC12 Xl0C13 XXX14 XXX15 XXX 16 )00C17 plain
with line 21-X30C22 XXX23 XXX24 XXX25 X1C(26 )00C.27 with line
Prismatic 21 -)0CX32 na33 XXX34 XXX35 XX)C36 30C(37 Prismatic

e.g. 10mm plain cap, blue = 21-30015
28mm line cap, red = 21-30324

28mm

Standard

Short

Stock No. Price
21-30280 0.49
21-30281 0.56
21-30283 0.59

21-30300 0.50

21-30310 0.30

21-303XX 0.06
21-303X3C 0.11
21-303XX 0.06
21-30370 0.08

Standard

Stock No. Price
21-30381 0.51
21-30382 0.65
21-30384 0.69

21-30390 0.60

21-304XX
21-304XX
21-304XX
21-30450

0.08
0.12
0.08
0.10

SHAFT LOCKING PLATES

1/4" Shaft Clamp 21-30504 0.06
6mm Shaft Clamp 21-30503 0.06
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